2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
315
95
31
5
50
50
100

 cd/klm
Angoli Gamma
ordering information
A
M
E
N
ITY
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency
GPCP0823 COMO  2x11W PL-S C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0824 COMO  1x18W 2D C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0825 COMO  1x38W 2D C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0826 COMO  2x24W PLL C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0827 COMO  2x26W PLL C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0828 COMO  2x36W PLL C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
como
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
APPLICATION